South Point School & College. Mirpur

Pre-Test Examination Routine - 2024
Class: Ten (BM & EV)
Time: 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Home Science

Date Day Subject
17/08/2024 Saturday | Bangla First Paper
18/08/2024 Sunday | Bangla Second Paper
19/08/2024 Monday | English First Paper
20/08/2024 Tuesday | English Second Paper
21/08/2024 ’ Wednesday ITnformatlog & Communication

Technology
22/08/2024 | Thursday | goongacesh < Blobal Studies
24/08/2024 Saturday | Mathematics
25/08/2024 | Sunday | Religion
27/08/2024 | Tuesday |, ot
SaEae - o _Accounting
' Biology
£8/08/2024 Wednesday Business Entrepreneurship
Chemistry
29/_08/2024 Thursday | Finance & Banking
‘Higher Math
31/08/2024 Saturday | Agriculture
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